
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
1 

98 
99 
63 
74 
20 
65 
49 
58 
29 
55 
24 
96 
64 
48 

197 
16 
60 

9 

Name 
Cesari Mauro 
Rossetti Luca 
Pioppi Matteo 
Parretta Michele 
Materni Michele 
Fumi Andrea 
Bordacchini Rolando 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Bruè Stefano 
Limonta Piero 
Dini Patrizio 
Delli Guanti David 
Bocci Marco 
Fortis Roberto 
Iuorio Giuseppe 
Moccia Mario 
Cellai Patrizio 
Fumi Maurizio 
Nicolini Gianni 

Club 
CESARI RACING TEAM 
- 
- 
- 
- 
PC MOTORSPORT 
SPEED MOTOR 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
PC MOTORSPORT 
RACE PROJECT TEAM A.S.D. 
TIRRENO MOTORSPORT 
RACE PROJECT TEAM A.S.D. 
PC MOTORSPORT 
- 

Class 
E2SH 
C 
C 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
D 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
D 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
C 
E 
D 
E 
E 
C 

Best Tm 
1:16.752 
1:20.678 
1:21.413 
1:22.974 
1:24.011 
1:24.048 
1:24.119 
1:24.181 
1:24.406 
1:24.589 
1:25.227 
1:25.490 
1:25.762 
1:25.799 
1:26.333 
1:27.306 
1:29.099 
1:29.151 
1:32.454 

Diff 

3.926 
4.661 
6.222 
7.259 
7.296 
7.367 
7.429 
7.654 
7.837 
8.475 
8.738 
9.010 
9.047 
9.581 

10.554 
12.347 
12.399 
15.702 

Gap 

3.926 
0.735 
1.561 
1.037 
0.037 
0.071 
0.062 
0.225 
0.183 
0.638 
0.263 
0.272 
0.037 
0.534 
0.973 
1.793 
0.052 
3.303 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 15:04:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC CUP/LIGHT 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:01 

Magione 2,507 km 

03/06/2023 14:40 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Ludovica Bianchini Riccardi

Commissario Sportivo
Eleonora Brancacci


